
L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

2001 1301132001 INDERAPURA UTARA 292            81              373            -                 253            253            276            228            504            6                3                9                

2002 1301132002 MUARA INDERAPURA 368            103            471            -                 330            330            424            334            758            4                9                13              

2003 1301132003 DAMAR LAPAN BATANG INDERAPURA 361            68              429            -                 336            336            386            337            723            4                5                9                

2004 1301132004 LALANG PANJANG INDERAPURA 400            110            510            -                 370            370            434            372            806            6                4                10              

2005 1301132005 PALOKAN INDERAPURA 396            94              490            -                 361            361            440            371            811            1                7                8                

2006 1301132006 LUBUK BETUNG INDERAPURA 296            64              360            -                 270            270            355            267            622            2                3                5                

2007 1301132007 TLUK KUALO INDERAPURA 525            96              621            -                 468            468            592            522            1.114        9                7                16              

2008 1301132008 TANAH BAKALI INDERAPURA 901            181            1.082        -                 831            831            961            760            1.721        7                2                9                

2009 1301132009 INDERAPURA TIMUR 702            179            881            -                 631            631            714            628            1.342        4                2                6                

2010 1301132010 PULAU RAJO INDERAPURA 346            57              403            -                 314            314            415            345            760            4                1                5                

4.587        1.033        5.620        -            -            -            -            4.164        4.164        4.997        4.164        9.161        -            -            -            47              43              90              

Sumber : Data Kependudukan Bersih (DKB) Semester 1 Tahun 2022 dari Kementerian Dalam Negeri RI
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L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH L P JUMLAH

2001 1301132001 INDERAPURA UTARA 1                3                4                2                2                4                

2002 1301132002 MUARA INDERAPURA -                 1                1                -                 1                1                8                5                13              

2003 1301132003 DAMAR LAPAN BATANG INDERAPURA 1                1                2                -                 1                1                2                2                4                2                -                 2                

2004 1301132004 LALANG PANJANG INDERAPURA -                 3                3                -                 2                2                4                2                6                2                1                3                

2005 1301132005 PALOKAN INDERAPURA -                 1                1                -                 3                3                8                3                11              2                4                6                

2006 1301132006 LUBUK BETUNG INDERAPURA -                 1                1                -                 1                1                4                2                6                

2007 1301132007 TLUK KUALO INDERAPURA -                 3                3                1                3                4                8                4                12              -                 1                1                

2008 1301132008 TANAH BAKALI INDERAPURA -                 1                1                1                8                9                21              10              31              3                2                5                

2009 1301132009 INDERAPURA TIMUR 1                7                8                1                4                5                18              16              34              2                -                 2                

2010 1301132010 PULAU RAJO INDERAPURA -                 3                3                2                -                 2                9                4                13              

3                24              27              5                23              28              84              50              134           -            -            -            11              8                19              

Sumber : Data Kependudukan Bersih (DKB) Semester 1 Tahun 2022 dari Kementerian Dalam Negeri RI
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